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2006 Kansas Traffic Accident Facts

County Summaries

A ae People
Total Fatal Injury PDO* Deaths | Injuries | Restraint Use % | Pedestrians**
317 3 78 236 4 98 81.9 3
199 2 44 153 2 62 77.7 -
324 2 73 249 2 100 80.4 3
155 1 14 140 1 25 88.2 -
622 5 155 462 5 228 85.6 11
343 8 64 271 8 115 81.5 -
247 3 52 192 4 63 74.7 3
1,390 12 359 1,019 16 520 83.7 14
143 3 39 101 5 55 83.5 1
82 - 19 63 - 25 7.7 1
493 4 111 378 4 176 83.0 3
47 2 12 33 2 15 61.6 -
77 - 16 61 - 21 85.6 -
199 - 28 171 - 36 84.9 -
317 1 54 262 1 82 87.0 2
258 7 56 195 8 81 64.6 2
27 1 8 18 1 13 69.6 -
933 5 227 701 5 325 86.5 11
960 14 218 728 15 306 77.3 9
36 1 7 28 1 10 734 -
425 3 94 328 3 141 83.7 4
154 2 33 119 2 45 85.6 2
3,307 13 804 2,490 15 1,090 89.3 76
81 2 16 63 2 20 725 -
79 2 22 55 2 28 83.2 -
650 3 134 513 3 189 88.8 4
261 1 45 215 1 65 91.0 1
694 5 119 570 5 155 84.1 15
533 5 89 439 5 124 81.8 7

*PDO- Property Damage Only

**Pedestrians: pedestrians, pedalcyclists, rider of animal; occupant of a legally parked vehicle, an animal-drawn carriage, or a machine operating for its intended purpose.

68
68
60
106
155
70
81
302
35
26
138
12
33
98
116
102

234
172
11
119
50
194
46
19
99
117
40
40

oMl Speed-Related A

54
17
33
7
69
31
14
157
31
1
38

11

53
43

34
13
288

25
19
83
33

14
11
19

31

55

26

10

34
65

15

208

28

13

46
31




O A

FRANKLIN
GEARY
GOVE
GRAHAM
GRANT
GRAY
GREELEY
GREENWOOD
HAMILTON
HARPER
HARVEY
HASKELL
HODGEMAN
JACKSON
JEFFERSON
JEWELL
JOHNSON
KEARNY
KINGMAN
KIOWA
LABETTE
LANE
LEAVENWORTH
LINCOLN
LINN
LOGAN
LYON
MARION
MARSHALL

2006 Kansas Traffic Accident Facts

County Summaries

A ae People
Total Fatal Injury PDO* Deaths | Injuries | Restraint Use % | Pedestrians**
627 7 141 479 7 210 87.9 9
640 4 150 486 4 209 91.3 3
115 4 32 79 4 53 91.2 -
78 - 10 68 - 13 73.9
103 - 28 75 - 38 70.4
22 - 7 15 - 10 83.3 -
29 - 23 - 11 57.6 -
192 3 48 141 3 63 75.2 3
59 - 11 48 - 16 744 -
208 5 36 167 5 60 66.9 1
684 7 145 532 8 212 77.0 4
72 4 20 48 5 44 63.6 1
52 1 12 39 1 16 67.8 -
293 2 65 226 3 106 77.2 2
415 7 95 313 7 134 83.6 -
143 2 14 127 2 18 84.8 -
12,271 24 2,495 9,752 25 3,386 92.6 92
78 2 14 62 2 20 77.9 -
232 4 46 182 6 77 87.0 1
81 1 13 67 1 31 81.7 -
509 4 128 377 5 181 814 6
22 1 7 14 1 8 73.3 -
1,393 7 324 1,062 7 466 87.6 20
93 - 23 70 - 40 81.1 -
256 4 45 207 5 61 72.2 -
55 - 15 40 - 19 72.6 1
913 4 213 696 5 326 86.6 20
263 3 59 201 3 74 80.6 2
256 4 35 217 4 49 84.5 -

*PDO- Property Damage Only

**Pedestrians: pedestrians, pedalcyclists, rider of animal; occupant of a legally parked vehicle, an animal-drawn carriage, or a machine operating for its intended purpose.
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2006 Kansas Traffic Accident Facts

County Summaries

A ae People
Total Fatal Injury PDO* Deaths | Injuries | Restraint Use % | Pedestrians**
593 5 135 453 5 185 84.6 3
88 1 11 76 2 18 714 -
669 4 131 534 4 183 89.3 2
196 1 40 155 1 57 71.6 3
890 8 202 680 9 295 81.3 11
138 3 26 109 3 37 84.7 2
52 1 18 33 3 44 57.8 -
188 - 49 139 - 73 66.3
468 1 87 380 122 734
70 2 12 56 24 57.0 -
171 - 21 150 - 36 82.3 -
371 76 293 109 79.3 2
126 12 113 22 68.4 -
145 - 23 122 - 43 85.7 -
194 1 51 142 1 72 74.5 1
192 - 33 159 - 46 76.7 1
416 4 107 305 4 144 87.9 2
265 1 37 227 1 49 80.0 3
60 2 15 43 23 72.1 1
1,505 9 326 1,170 10 465 88.3 16
182 - 16 166 - 24 90.0 -
210 2 39 169 2 70 85.5 -
1,529 5 455 1,069 5 636 89.7 34
174 3 20 151 3 35 80.1 1
111 2 12 97 3 28 71.7 -
252 1 60 191 1 84 73.9 2
1,179 4 386 789 4 526 78.9 22
106 - 21 85 - 25 57.5 1
10,484 57 3,451 6,976 61 4,796 89.2 232

*PDO- Property Damage Only

**Pedestrians: pedestrians, pedalcyclists, rider of animal; occupant of a legally parked vehicle, an animal-drawn carriage, or a machine operating for its intended purpose.
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2006 Kansas Traffic Accident Facts

County Summaries

A ae People
O A Total Fatal Injury PDO* Deaths | Injuries | Restraint Use % | Pedestrians** WL

SEWARD 420 7 56 357 11 87 81.8 5
SHAWNEE 3,606 20 992 2,594 20 1,412 88.8 58
SHERIDAN 65 - 8 57 - 9 87.4 -
SHERMAN 129 1 40 88 1 58 67.9 -
SMITH 129 2 14 113 2 19 65.0 -
STAFFORD 191 2 24 165 2 39 80.0 -
STANTON 35 - 12 23 - 21 49.1 -
STEVENS 109 6 27 76 6 35 59.5 -
SUMNER 618 5 138 475 5 194 70.8 4
THOMAS 236 5 49 182 6 81 81.6 -
TREGO 106 3 27 76 4 41 82.4 -
WABAUNSEE 211 4 80 127 4 104 87.4 -
WALLACE 41 1 11 29 1 15 73.8 -
WASHINGTON 224 - 27 197 - 38 76.2 1
WICHITA 35 - 13 22 - 15 64.5 -
WILSON 259 5 57 197 6 86 83.3

WOODSON 100 4 7 89 4 11 79.9
WYANDOTTE 4,415 28 1,111 3,276 31 1,620 77.6 76
65460 427 15792 49241| 468 22,320 86.2 830

*PDO- Property Damage Only
**Pedestrians: pedestrians, pedalcyclists, rider of animal; occupant of a legally parked vehicle, an animal-drawn carriage, or a machine operating for its intended purpose.
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